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ACT Graduating Class Mean Score Trends by Year  

Garrett County  

NOTE: Based on students who indicated to ACT that they would gradaute in the given year.  An asterisk (*) indicates 
fewer than 5 students.
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Year English  
Mean

Math  
Mean

Reading  
Mean

Science  
Mean

Composite  
Mean

Student  
Count

2008 21 21 22 22 22 18
2009 20 21 22 22 21 35
2010 22 21 24 22 22 26
2011 21 22 22 22 22 21
2012 25 25 24 25 25 16
2013 22 22 22 22 22 25
2014 23 24 25 25 24 30
2015 24 24 26 25 25 20
2016 22 22 24 23 23 24


	2008
	2009
	2010
	2011
	2012
	2013
	2014
	2015
	2016

